8:30-9:30

9:30-10:30

10:30-11:30

11:30-12:00

12:00-13:00

13:00-14:00

14:00-15:30

15:30-16:30

16:30-17:30

ELAF 2010 Activity Program

Monday July 26

Participants Registration

Inauguration Ceremony
The Latin American Schools of Physics 1959-2010
Octavio Castafios
Profile of Marcos Moshinsky
Guillermo Monsivais
Welcome Address
Octavio Novaro

Dynamical invariants in systems with and without
broken time-reversal symmetry
Dieter Schuch

Coffee

Application of time-dependent quantum mechanics to
atomic and mesoscopic systems
Tobias Kramer

Dynamical symmetries in the probability representation
of quantum mechanics
Vladimir Man ko

Lunch

Quantum transients in tunneling phenomena
Gaston Garcia-Calderon

The problem of successive measurements in
quantum mechanics
Pier A. Mello




