ELAF 2010 Activity Program

Monday July 26



8:30-9:30	Participants Registration
9:30-10:30	Inauguration Ceremony
	The Latin American Schools of Physics 1959-2010
	Octavio Castaños
	Profile of Marcos Moshinsky
	Guillermo Monsivais
	Welcome Address
	Octavio Novaro
10:30-11:30	Dynamical invariants in systems with and without
	broken time-reversal symmetry
	Dieter Schuch
11:30-12:00	Coffee
11.50 12.00	Conce
12:00-13:00	Application of time-dependent quantum mechanics to
	atomic and mesoscopic systems
	Tobias Kramer
13:00-14:00	Dynamical symmetries in the probability representation
	of quantum mechanics
	Vladimir Man'ko
14:00-15:30	Lunch
15:30-16:30	Quantum transients in tunneling phenomena
	Gastón García-Calderón
16:30-17:30	The problem of successive measurements in
	quantum mechanics
	Pier A. Mello